High quality
for reasonable price
SYSTEM KAN-therm
PP
Ø 16–110 mm
ISO 9001
TECHNOLOGY OF SUCCESS
105

20 04111020 20/800 pc
25 04111025 20/700 pc
32 04111032 20/440 pc
40 04111040 20/300 pc
50 04111050 20/240 pc
63 04111063 20/120 pc
75 04111075 20/100 pc
90 04111090 10/60 pc
Caution:
Use only for uniform pipes.
For Stabi pipes use clamps with rubber insert.
single pipe clamp with rubber dumper - double-sided lock with
metric thread GROUP: A
Size * Code Packing JM Price EUR/JM
15-18 UP-G16 100 pc
20-23 UP-G20 100 pc
25-28 UP-G25 100 pc
32-36 UP-G32 50 pc
40-44 UP-G40 50 pc
47-52 UP-G50 50 pc
57-63 UP-G63 50 pc
75 UP-G75 25 pc
90 UP-G90 25 pc
110 UP-G110 25 pc
Caution:
Single pipe clamp with rubber dumper contains the closing screws (code WK 8x70) and extension anchor (code KR-12).
double pipe clamp with ruber dumper - double-sided lock with
metric thread GROUP: A
Size * Code Packing JM Price EUR/JM
16 UD-G16 50 pc
20 UD-G20 50 pc
25 UD-G25 50 pc
32 UD-G32 50 pc
Caution:
Single pipe clamp with rubber dumper contains the closing screws (code WK 8x70) and extension anchor (code KR-12).
plastic mounting plate GROUP: N
Size * Code Packing JM Price EUR/JM